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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K         12M       15.8M       20.9M       24.7M    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Carter Kocian          M2529         1/15       36:29                 1:35:02     2:08:09                 2:45:58    6:20     2:45:56
2     Joshua Sanders         M2529         2/15       37:59     1:14:01     1:38:04     2:09:58     2:36:22     2:47:52    6:25     2:47:51
3     William Christensen    M3034          1/8       39:16     1:15:51     1:39:55     2:12:37     2:37:08     2:48:11    6:25     2:47:51
4     Alex Tollinger         M2529         3/15       41:09     1:18:05     1:46:25     2:17:18     2:41:34     2:51:52    6:34     2:51:50
5     Perry Schmiedeler      M2529         4/15       41:45     1:20:13     1:45:09     2:18:07     2:43:43     2:54:46    6:41     2:54:42
6     Andrew Cassano         M4044          1/8       42:58     1:22:50     1:49:12     2:23:56     2:50:20     3:01:33    6:56     3:01:20
7     Bob Geiger             M5559          1/6       42:17     1:21:21     1:47:00     2:20:47     2:49:25     3:02:16    6:58     3:02:16
8     Nathan Jarosik         M4549         1/10       43:00     1:23:07     1:49:25     2:24:18     2:51:50     3:03:59    7:02     3:03:56
10    Victor Reynoso         M4549         2/10       43:02     1:23:02     1:49:37     2:25:04     2:53:10     3:04:52    7:03     3:04:43
11    Brock Johnson          M3539         1/10       42:15     1:21:43     1:48:16     2:25:09     2:52:50     3:04:45    7:04     3:04:45
12    Gregory Furey          M2529         5/15       42:39     1:23:27     1:51:00     2:27:22     2:56:11     3:08:08    7:11     3:08:04
13    Joel McCreary          M4549         3/10       43:58     1:26:21     1:53:52     2:32:13     3:00:37     3:12:29    7:21     3:12:23
14    Raigan Kocian          F1924          1/8       42:39     1:24:25     1:53:04     2:31:33     3:00:36     3:12:54    7:22     3:12:51
15    Kayla Straub           F3539          1/5                 1:25:17     1:53:30     2:31:02     3:00:47     3:13:24    7:23     3:13:24
16    Emma Ralston           F1924          2/8       45:08     1:27:43     1:55:37     2:32:17     3:01:03     3:14:05    7:25     3:14:02
17    Carlos Garcia          M2529         6/15       48:05     1:32:18     2:00:35     2:37:13     3:05:34     3:33:28    7:36     3:18:46
18    Nick Knopik            M3034          2/8       49:05     1:33:12     2:01:33     2:38:20     3:07:00     3:19:30    7:37     3:19:18
19    Christopher Guthary    M3539         2/10       50:15     1:35:28     2:04:31     2:41:22     3:08:59     3:21:27    7:41     3:21:09
20    Zoe Brown              F3034          1/6       44:24     1:27:09     1:55:31     2:37:47     3:08:42     3:21:34    7:42     3:21:23
21    Mahkailli Jefferson    M0118          1/2       44:34     1:26:36     1:56:13     2:35:48     3:08:53     3:22:23    7:44     3:22:22
22    Adriaan Gouws          M5054         1/10       44:30     1:26:32     1:54:50     2:35:20     3:07:41     3:25:00    7:50     3:24:55
23    Justin Meyer           M2529         7/15       45:21     1:28:48     1:58:01     2:41:23     3:12:03     3:25:12    7:50     3:24:55
24    M Buss                 F4044          1/4       46:52     1:31:12     2:00:25     2:40:15     3:11:52     3:25:42    7:51     3:25:37
25    Isaias Martinez        M3034          3/8       50:04     1:35:40     2:05:36     2:44:39     3:14:56     3:28:29    7:57     3:27:59
26    Tice Yost              M0118          2/2       44:25     1:26:27     1:54:26     2:30:12     2:57:16     3:29:58    8:01     3:29:48
27    Bradley Aguilar        M3539         3/10       50:04     1:35:39     2:05:36     2:44:39     3:15:56     3:31:08    8:03     3:30:38
28    Christopher Crane      M1924          1/5       46:37     1:30:19     2:00:02     2:40:03     3:14:32     3:31:04    8:03     3:30:46
29    Robert Ashmun          M6064          1/4       48:19     1:34:25     2:04:47     2:45:25     3:17:13     3:31:10    8:03     3:30:51
30    Shelley Lippold        F4044          2/4       50:39     1:36:58     2:07:36     2:47:56     3:18:24     3:30:59    8:03     3:30:54
31    Conrad Schelkopf       M2529         8/15       49:39     1:34:48     2:05:10     2:46:57     3:20:28     3:34:01    8:09     3:33:27
32    Kristen Williamson     F3034          2/6       50:57     1:38:32     2:08:55     2:51:55     3:24:33     3:38:04    8:20     3:37:59
33    Bryan Baroffio         M6569          1/2       51:07     1:38:59     2:10:26     2:51:54     3:24:37     3:38:44    8:21     3:38:30
34    Myia Johnson           F1924          3/8       53:35     1:42:20     2:14:09     2:55:37     3:27:07     3:40:21    8:24     3:40:01
35    Brianna Crouch         F2529          1/2       53:35     1:42:19     2:14:09     2:55:37     3:27:07     3:40:21    8:24     3:40:01
36    Willie Fox             M3034          4/8       48:39     1:35:58     2:06:00     2:48:20     3:22:56     3:40:19    8:25     3:40:11
37    Angie Thompson         F5054          1/3       53:25     1:43:04     2:15:06     2:56:33     3:27:22     3:40:55    8:26     3:40:34
38    Matthew Naimon         M3034          5/8       49:58     1:36:19     2:07:25     2:49:14     3:27:15     3:44:17    8:33     3:43:42
39    Brittany Meyers        F3539          2/5       53:39     1:43:46     2:15:28     2:56:53     3:29:12     3:44:10    8:34     3:44:09
40    Bradley Palu           M4044          2/8       49:38     1:38:18     2:09:16     2:52:43     3:29:43     3:44:50    8:35     3:44:41
41    Alex Clinebell         M2529         9/15       47:59     1:32:31     2:03:16     2:48:25     3:27:06     3:45:29    8:36     3:45:02
42    Brendan O'Flynn        M4044          3/8       44:00     1:28:13     2:01:03     2:48:15     3:28:04     3:45:40    8:37     3:45:35
43    Alejandro Gonzalez Jr  M1924          2/5       53:47     1:41:07     2:13:09     2:57:05     3:32:11     3:46:23    8:38     3:45:58
44    Rick Frazier           M6064          2/4       49:54     1:37:49     2:09:30     2:50:16     3:34:58     3:47:55    8:42     3:47:52
45    Sawyer Hicks           M2529        10/15       52:15     1:40:44     2:12:52     2:55:55     3:31:12     3:48:36    8:43     3:48:17
46    Andrew Carter          M4549         4/10       53:21     1:41:06     2:13:37     2:58:29     3:34:51     3:49:33    8:45     3:49:05
47    Dom Zebrowski          M4549         5/10       51:11     1:39:49     2:11:33     2:54:31     3:31:49     3:50:06    8:45     3:49:10
48    Stacy Stodden          F5559          2/4       52:39     1:42:03     2:15:18     3:00:11     3:35:01     3:49:26    8:46     3:49:23
49    Zachary Cook           M2529        11/15       50:07     1:37:30     2:10:39     2:56:45     3:33:39     3:50:59    8:48     3:50:33
50    Dale Miller            M5054         2/10       55:19     1:46:37     2:19:57     3:03:49     3:37:09     3:51:00    8:49     3:50:49
51    Brian Cook             M5559          2/6       47:44     1:34:13     2:07:19     2:54:01     3:35:35     3:53:33    8:55     3:53:12
52    Frank Christensen      M5559          3/6       48:50     1:34:52     2:05:30     2:48:25     3:30:30     3:53:42    8:56     3:53:39
53    Angela Norberg         F5054          2/3       51:10     1:40:42     2:14:07     2:58:41     3:35:58     3:54:11    8:56     3:54:01
54    Emily Hoar             F4044          3/4       54:16     1:44:53     2:18:24     3:03:36     3:38:33     3:54:25    8:57     3:54:05
55    Jesse Caddy            M3034          6/8       53:47     1:44:14     2:18:31     3:02:47     3:39:05     3:54:40    8:57     3:54:06
56    Steven Handley         M5054         3/10       53:35     1:42:20     2:16:00     3:02:58     3:41:08     3:55:16    8:57     3:54:26
57    Alex Heider            M3539         4/10       55:07     1:46:56     2:20:37     3:04:58     3:40:35     3:55:56    9:00     3:55:48
58    Trevor Charbonneau     M4044          4/8       53:40     1:43:24     2:17:12     3:03:31     3:39:59     3:56:40    9:01     3:55:57
59    Todd Carpenter         M5559          4/6       56:48     1:51:40     2:25:42     3:10:19     3:44:03     3:58:58    9:06     3:58:25
60    Keiko Sasakawa         F6064          1/4       56:01     1:48:19     2:22:51     3:08:48                 3:58:53    9:07     3:58:32
61    Matt Ennis             M4549         6/10       55:26     1:49:10     2:22:12     3:09:39     3:44:07     3:59:05    9:07     3:58:42
62    Bradley Wells          M3539         5/10       55:26     1:49:10     2:22:13     3:09:40     3:44:06     3:59:05    9:07     3:58:42
63    Matt Grainger          M4044          5/8       55:26     1:49:04     2:22:11     3:09:39     3:44:07     3:59:06    9:07     3:58:42
64    Bobbi Hilt             F4549          1/6       52:09     1:40:39     2:12:47     2:57:42     3:40:06     4:00:33    9:10     4:00:09
65    Christopher Baker      M2529        12/15       53:29     1:42:06     2:14:43     3:03:02     3:44:28     4:01:04    9:12     4:00:37
66    Lucy Fischer           F1924          4/8       51:50     1:39:32     2:13:12     3:01:19     3:41:26     4:01:13    9:12     4:00:59
67    Bobby Fischer          M5054         4/10       51:50     1:39:32     2:13:12     3:01:19     3:41:26     4:01:13    9:12     4:00:59
68    Tyler Zebert           M2529        13/15       51:56     1:39:52     2:12:40     3:02:43     3:45:38     4:02:18    9:15     4:02:00
69    Danielle Bohn          F4044          4/4       57:05     1:49:53     2:24:53     3:11:04     3:46:50     4:02:33    9:15     4:02:09
70    Lori Leonard           F6064          2/4       56:01     1:48:19     2:22:53     3:09:37     3:46:44     4:03:01    9:16     4:02:39
71    David Kaiser           M3034          7/8     1:01:51     1:54:40     2:29:19     3:16:26     3:48:36     4:04:12    9:18     4:03:30
72    Beth Gibson            F3034          3/6       57:44     1:50:26     2:25:14     3:11:22     3:47:54     4:04:41    9:19     4:04:04
73    Jordan Ambrose         F1924          5/8       56:35     1:49:19     2:24:07     3:10:53     3:49:20     4:06:52    9:25     4:06:21
74    Samantha Hurst         F3034          4/6       56:35     1:49:19     2:24:06     3:10:53     3:49:20     4:06:53    9:25     4:06:22
75    Luke Thompson          M4044          6/8       56:20     1:49:04     2:24:11     3:12:23     3:53:37     4:11:24    9:35     4:10:52
76    Jacob Feldhaus         M1924          3/5     1:03:11     1:57:45     2:31:56     3:15:46     3:56:14     4:12:41    9:37     4:11:53
77    John Bernat            M4549         7/10       57:30     1:50:28     2:25:10     3:12:50     3:56:30     4:15:05    9:43     4:14:28
78    Taylor Thorp           F1924          6/8       53:10     1:43:56     2:20:36     3:14:24     3:58:11     4:17:06    9:48     4:16:34
79    Jenn Pierce            F4549          2/6       50:10     1:40:49     2:18:24     3:13:44     3:58:02     4:17:05    9:49     4:17:05
80    Frances Crofts         F5559          3/4       58:33     1:54:55     2:31:07     3:20:09     3:59:39     4:17:34    9:50     4:17:15
81    Brandon Drahota        M5054         5/10       58:10     1:51:08     2:26:05     3:17:46     4:00:43     4:21:30    9:59     4:21:24
82    Ann Heaslett           F6064          3/4       58:04     1:54:03     2:30:56     3:24:57     4:05:01     4:22:18   10:00     4:21:50
83    Samantha Terres        F3539          3/5       57:39     1:50:46     2:25:42     3:20:18     4:04:37     4:25:36   10:08     4:25:07
84    Virginia Sebastian     F2529          2/2     1:00:36     1:56:06     2:34:40     3:27:49     4:08:46     4:25:39   10:09     4:25:34
85    Javier Skwara          M3539         6/10       57:24     1:54:03     2:31:10     3:23:38     4:08:45     4:27:54   10:13     4:27:28
86    Greg Doherty           M4044          7/8     1:00:10     1:55:16     2:33:43     3:29:17     4:13:59     4:32:02   10:23     4:31:42
87    Rebecca Steven         F6064          4/4     1:04:36     2:03:23     2:46:33     3:39:12     4:17:20     4:35:09   10:28     4:34:03
88    Michael Blancato       M6064          3/4       59:34     1:55:51     2:32:35     3:25:00     4:19:01     4:39:13   10:39     4:38:53
89    Renee Beasley          F4549          3/6     1:00:40     1:58:08     2:35:31     3:30:13     4:17:45     4:41:04   10:43     4:40:30
90    James Sutterby         M4549         8/10       55:26     1:48:21     2:27:12     3:23:49     4:19:00     4:41:15   10:44     4:40:54
91    Juan Lopez Crispin     M3539         7/10     1:00:42     1:58:10     2:39:22     3:37:49     4:22:47     4:41:08   10:44     4:41:00
92    Grant Kellogg          M2529        14/15       55:19     2:00:10     2:42:28     3:40:42     4:25:54     4:42:01   10:45     4:41:28
93    Audra Espinoza         F3034          5/6     1:01:51     1:58:52     2:37:45     3:33:15     4:22:37     4:44:51   10:52     4:44:26
94    Sage McCallum          F1924          7/8     1:02:09     1:59:27     2:38:04     3:34:40     4:23:02     4:44:44   10:52     4:44:27
95    Scot Davis             M5054         6/10     1:06:48     2:08:11     2:47:55     3:43:06     4:29:00     4:46:30   10:55     4:45:58
96    James Renahan          M4549         9/10     1:03:04     2:01:16     2:41:01     3:39:35     4:27:06     4:48:46   11:01     4:48:15
97    Marquis Jefferson      M3539         8/10       55:41     1:54:35     2:31:24     3:33:58     4:25:37     4:50:55   11:06     4:50:44
98    Josh Grosvenor         M1924          4/5       55:56     1:45:47     2:32:24     3:40:47     4:31:23     4:51:17   11:06     4:50:46
99    Tracy Paszotta         F5559          4/4     1:06:15     2:10:35     2:52:58     3:50:52     4:35:19     4:54:13   11:14     4:54:04
100   Kan Kora               M4549        10/10     1:00:27     1:59:33     2:47:12     3:50:25     4:36:00     4:55:36   11:17     4:55:29
101   Nick Lennon            M2529        15/15     1:04:31     2:04:17     2:46:17     3:46:01     4:35:21     4:56:55   11:19     4:56:13
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102   Maggie Blazek          F3539          4/5     1:08:03     2:12:25     2:54:56     3:54:01     4:37:00     4:57:21   11:20     4:56:41
103   Katie Nicolas          F1924          8/8     1:00:36     1:58:23     2:43:18     3:47:19     4:38:04     4:58:15   11:23     4:58:10
104   Fernando Garcia        M1924          5/5     1:01:52     1:59:23     2:39:36     3:41:04     4:32:36     5:00:19   11:28     5:00:08
105   John Abbott            M5559          5/6       58:08     1:56:24     2:40:27     3:46:32     4:37:36     5:00:49   11:29     5:00:40
106   Matthew Ogren          M6064          4/4       55:07     1:46:58     2:20:37     3:32:49     4:39:48     5:10:07   11:50     5:09:59
107   James Witter III       M3034          8/8     1:06:45     2:08:43     2:52:57     3:52:44     4:47:04     5:12:59   11:57     5:12:55
108   Jason Wade             M5054         7/10     1:03:15     2:02:47     2:47:42     3:55:10     4:48:04     5:15:56   12:03     5:15:34
109   Kayla Reese            F3034          6/6     1:00:37     2:01:01     2:48:24     3:59:57     4:53:42     5:16:29   12:04     5:16:09
110   Scott Holley           M5054         8/10     1:05:53     2:10:17     2:56:19     4:03:08     4:53:29     5:16:59   12:06     5:16:45
111   Erin Dahlin            F5054          3/3     1:07:56     2:14:23     3:03:36     4:08:29     4:58:45     5:20:34   12:14     5:20:08
112   Sarah Newell           F4549          4/6     1:09:05     2:14:52     3:00:33     4:06:29     5:01:35     5:25:30   12:25     5:25:15
113   Scott Phillips         M3539         9/10     1:10:28     2:19:20     3:08:35     4:17:55     5:08:49     5:30:11   12:35     5:29:23
114   Elizabeth Wiegner      F3539          5/5     1:02:20     2:08:00     3:00:38     4:16:42     5:08:09     5:31:47   12:38     5:30:52
115   Michael Smith          M6569          2/2     1:08:05     2:12:36     2:56:13     4:00:49     5:01:24     5:34:07   12:44     5:33:29
116   Patrick Smith          M4044          8/8     1:07:52     2:12:44     3:00:42     4:17:11     5:11:16     5:36:19   12:49     5:35:40
117   Kasandra Crain         F4549          5/6     1:10:02     2:19:00     3:06:18     4:17:51     5:12:53     5:38:13   12:54     5:37:58
118   Ben Yax                M5054         9/10     1:09:52     2:19:52     3:11:06     4:23:26     5:18:43     5:40:40   12:58     5:39:33
119   Norman Anderson        M7074          1/1     1:17:59     2:31:49     3:20:32     4:27:08     5:18:49     5:41:10   13:00     5:40:24
120   Michael Koolidge       M5054        10/10     1:06:16     2:20:19     3:13:51     4:24:48     5:20:09     5:43:36   13:07     5:43:27
121   Christopher Moyer      M3539        10/10     1:06:16     2:12:45     3:01:21     4:18:08     5:19:59     5:47:46   13:15     5:46:50
122   Gennadiy Bondarenko    M5559          6/6     1:05:52     2:14:05     3:10:57     4:29:30     5:29:58     5:56:01   13:35     5:55:50
123   Marika Kerr            F4549          6/6     1:10:12     2:27:47     3:24:55     4:49:01     5:44:46     6:12:17   14:12     6:11:59
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